Drinks

Restaurant



Cocktails l

Padron & Shiso 22

5018 Shiso spirit, Lost explorer espadin mezcal, Haku vodka,

green gooseberries, Padron peppers.

refreshing - spicy - fragrant

Meadow & Fuji 24

The Macallan Double cask 15 year old, Fuji apples,

tonka honey, wild apple soda, meadowsweet wine.

mellow - bubbly - aromatic

Strawberry & Cocoa 20

No3 gin, “arctic” sloe gin, cocoa butter,

white chocolate, strawberry tea, berry vinegar.

fruity - velvet - balanced

Fig Leaf & Kokuto 24

Whistlepig rye 1@0yo, Hibiki Harmony, fig leaf liqueur,

toasted coconut, kokuto sugar, koji caramel.

boozy - tropical - mellow

Lemon & Yuzu 20

Nikka Coffey gin, Tenzan Junmai yuzushu,

Meyer lemon leaf, sour agent, yuzu spray.

zesty - frothy - refreshing



Elderflower & Wasabi 22
Hendrick’s gin, shiso shochu, wasabi root distillate,

foraged elderflower blossom, fermented elderflower.

floral - balanced - savoury

Peach & Ume 20

Brugal 1888 rum, Umesky umeshu, peach kernel distillate,

London essence peach & Jasmine soda

effervescent - marzipan - nutty

Strawberry & Shiso 20

Eminente ambar claro, Shiso shochu, strawberries,

koji distillate, lime juice

fruity - balanced - fresh

Passion fruit & Momo 20

Haku vodka, fermented passion fruit, momo sake,

Scottish holy grass, sour agent, roasted tea

frothy - fruity - pleasing

Apple & Hojicha 23

Belvedere 10 vodka, hojicha sake vermouth,

hojicha tincture, apple Eau de vie

boozy - dry - crisp



Non-Alcoholic Cocktails l

Leaf & Spice 16

Spiced non alcoholic distillate, shiso leaf,

roasted tea nectar, fermented elderflower.

refreshing - light

Green Berries & Citrus 16

Non alcoholic distillate, green gooseberries,

lime juice, yuzu spray.

tangy - zesty

Sugar & Oak 16

Non alcoholic oak spirit, kokuto sugar,

sake lees amazake, spiced tea.

spiced - mellow

Mother & Tea 16

Ginger switchel, roasted tea nectar,

sparkling cold brew hojicha tea.

flery - earthy



Soft Drinks

London
London
London
London
London

London

Essence
Essence
Essence
Essence
Essence

Essence

Tonic Water
Soda Water
Peach & Jasmine Soda
Pink Grapefruit Soda
Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Momo Elderflower Kombucha

Momo Ginger & Lemon Kombucha

Saicho Sparkling Colbrew Jasmine Tea

Saicho Sparkling Colbrew Hojicha Tea

Saicho Sparkling Colbrew Darjeeiling Tea

Coca Cola

Diet Coke
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Roku

Nikka Coffey

Japanese Gin

KiNoBi

KiNoTea

Etsu Pacific Gin

Cacao Ethique Gin

Revive from Ninja Gin

The Botanist

The Botanist Cask Rested Gin
The Botanist Cask Aged Gin
The Lakes Gin

Boatyard

London No.3

Hendricks

Hendricks Grand Cabaret

Boatyard Sloe Gin

16
19
21
18
20
22
22
24
17
20
22
17
17
18
17
18
17



Vodka

Haku

Nikka Coffey
Ukiyo Rice
Wasabi Vodka
Boatyard Vodka
The Lakes Vodka
Belvedere 10

Belvedere Organic

16
19
17
18
17
18
35
18



Japanese Whisky

Hibiki Harmony

Suntory Toki

Suntory Chita

Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve
Yamazaki 12

Yamazaki 18

Hakushu 12

Hakushu 18

Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve
Fuji Single Blended

Nikka Days

Nikka FTB

Nikka Tailored

Fuji Single Malt

Miyagikyo Single Malt

Super Nikka

Yoichi Single Malt

Nikka Coffey Malt

Taketsuru Pure Malt 2020
Fuji Single Grain

Nikka Coffey Grain

Togouchi 15

Kanosuke Single 2022 Edition
Hibiki 21

Mars The YA #1

25
16
18
22
38

190
50

190
22
20
16
21
32
24
26
19
26
20
19
19
19
29
64

240
44



Scotch Whisky

Bruichladdic the Classic Laddie
Port Charlotte
Glenmorangie Grand Vintage 1996
Glenmorangie Signet
Glenmorangie Lasanta
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Glenmorangie Tokyo

Dalmore 12

Dalmore 18

Dalmore 21

Dalmore 30

Dalmore King Alexander III
Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve
Macallan 12

The Lakes Iris Malt

The Lakes One Blended
Balvenie 12

Balvenie 14 Golden Cask
Balvenie 21

Balvenie Rare Marriages 25
Ardbeg TEN

Laphroig 10

Chivas Regal Mizunara
Glenfiddich 15Y0 Solera
Glenfiddich 18Y0

Glenfiddich 29Y0

Glenfiddich Grand Cru

18
20
180
48
21
22
25
18
78
300
780
75
35
40
28
17
19
%
70
160
18
17
18
19
24
320
95



American Whiskey I

Four Roses 16
Michter’s Rye 22
Michter’s Bourbon 22
Maker’s Mark No.: 46 18
WhistlePig Rye 10 25

WhistlePig Boss Hog VIII 130



Agave

Lost Explorer Blanco

Cascahuin Reposado

Fortaleza Blanco

Fortaleza Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Siete Misterios Doba-Yei

Siete Misterios Espadin-Tepeztate
Lost Explorer Mezcal Espadin

Lost Explorer Mezcal Tobala

Mezcal San Cosme

18
18
23
29
920
20
35
20
32
19



Cognac & Brandy I

Hennessy VS 16
Hennessy VSOP 18
Hennessy X0 38
Remy Martin XO 41
Metaxa Private Reserve 23
Hennessy Paradis 230

Vermouth l

Mancino Amaranto 10
Mancino Secco 10
Mancino Chinato 13

Mancino Kopi 13



Rum

Ryoma Japanese

Kiyomi

Teeda 5yrs

Eminente Ambar Claro

Brugal 1888

Clairin Communal

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Mount Gay Coffey Still Expression

25
19
28
17
17
17
17
65



Teas

Canton
Canton

Canton

Earl Grey
English Breakfast

English Breakfast

Decaffeinated

Canton
Canton
Canton
Sayuri
Sayuri
Sayuri
Sayuri

Sayuri

Jasmine Silver Needles
Chamomille

Lemon Verbena

Matcha

Sencha

Bo- Hojicha

Matcha & Genmaicha

Yuzu & Mint

Saboe Green Blend 508

Saboe Gyokuro

22



Coffees

Americano
Cappuccino
Cortado

Espresso

Double Espresso
Flat White

Latte

Macchiato

Double Macchiato
Hot Chocolate

Mocha
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